DOCUMENT # N05000005067 1. Entity Name CORAL SPRINGS H.S. LACROSSE CLUB INC.				Apr 10, 2007 08:00 Secretary of State	
Principal Place of Business 8700 NW 49TH DRIVE CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067		Mailing Address 8700 NW 49TH DRIVE CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067		- I I REGNIEL DIE DATIOL DEUT DEUTE	
C	O NOT WRITI	E IN THIS SPA	CE	01162007 4. FEI Numb 76-079	
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent NARDONE, CHRISTOPHER 8700 NW 49TH DRIVE CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		
	named entity submits this statement ions of registered agent. Signature, lybed or printed name of registered age Filling Fee Is \$61.25 Due by May 1, 2007		ed Agent signature required		th, in the State of Florida I am familiar with, and accept DATE
IO. ITLE I	OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS  P NARDONE, MADELINE 8700 NW 49TH DRIVE CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067  V FORD, MARTIN 6760 NW 44TH STREET CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067 T NARDONE, CHRISTOPHER 8700 NW 49TH DRIVE CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067 V LINDSEY, RAYETTA 4020 NW 61ST WAY CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067			U00000698523 04/19/07-80007-002 61.25 DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	
AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP 2. I hereby c indicated	enify that the information supplied wi	h this filing does not qualify for the ex s true and accurate and that my signa	emptions contained ture shall have the s red by Chanter 617	in Chapter 119 ame legal effect	Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information t as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director s; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if

- -